Regulatory/Permitting Division
- 696 Virginia Rd

Concord, MA 01742
US Army Corps 978-318-8338
of Engineers =

New England District

i i MARCH MONTHLY PERMIT ACTIONS : i i :

DA Number Action Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method

NAE-2013-02185 jRGP 2Nicho|as DiBiccari iWashington 2RI j 3-Mar-14§|ssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02678 RGP Gerard Cassidty Cumberland ME 3-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00234 {RGP IVT AOT/Sharon iWindsor VT § 3-Mar-14ilIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00305 RGP Glenn E Kisch Trust Rockingham NH 3-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00424 RGP VT AOT/Walden iCaledonia VT | 3-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00410 RGP Bristol County Mosquito Control Project Bristol MA 3-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00460 jRGP 2Richard Button iWashington 2RI j 3-Mar-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2006-04108 SP Two Harbors LLC -Fan Pier Redevelopment Suffolk MA 3-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2013-01309 {RGP {Mark Mooney :Belknap INH § 4-Mar-14Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02082 RGP Public Service Company of New Hampshire Rockingham NH 4-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02494 iRGP ;Boothbay Harbor Country Club iLincoIn ;ME i 4—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00012 RGP Maine fiber company York ME 4-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02084 {RGP INSTAR iMiddlesex ~ {MA | 4-Mar-14Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00068 RGP Daniel D'Entremont York ME 4-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2012-00489 {RGP {Clarendon Solar Farm LLC (formally Penn Energy Trust, LLC) ‘Rutland VT { 4-Mar-14ilIssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00203 RGP ElizabethTwombly Lincoln ME 4-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00204 iRGP ;Michael Leighton and Lisa Castonguay iLincoIn ;ME i 4—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00210 RGP City of Bath Sagadahoc ME 4-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00248 jRGP 2Craig Skinner iBeIknap 2NH j 4-Mar-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00283 RGP Trundy Point, LLC (Peter Stocks) Cumberland ME 4-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00362 {RGP {John Weeden iStrafford INH § 4-Mar-14lssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00370 RGP Timothy Mann Belknap NH 4-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00371 iRGP ;Town of Hanover iGrafton ;NH i 4—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2010-01024 RGP City of New London New London  CT 4-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00463 jRGP 2Centra| Maine Power Company-Stratton iFraninn 2IVIE j 4-Mar-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00434 RGP Michael Margolis Belknap NH 4-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00465 {RGP {Town of Francestown ‘Hillsborough  {NH i 4-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00466 RGP Central Maine Power Co. Knox ME 4-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00472 RGP ICT Light & Power Co {Hartford IcT | 4-Mar-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00473 RGP Town of New Fairfield-DPW Fairfield CcT 4-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02764 jRGP 2GC CF New England LLC Cumberland Farms iWorcester 2MA j 5-Mar-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00180 RGP Lori A. Howell York ME 5-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00181 {RGP {Lori A. Howell iYork IME ! 5-Mar-14Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00270 RGP Town of Beals Washington ME 5-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00353 iRGP ;Florence Schauffler iHancock ;ME i 5—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00476 RGP Goldthwaite Holdings LLC Worcester MA 5-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00477 jRGP 2Centra| Maine Power Company iYork 2ME j 5-Mar-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00412 RGP NSTAR Electric Corp. Worcester MA 5-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-00481 {RGP
NAE-2014-00411 RGP
NAE-2013-01381 RGP
NAE-2013-01187 RGP
NAE-2014-00206 {RGP
NAE-2014-00350 RGP
NAE-2014-00387 {RGP
NAE-2014-00495 RGP
NAE-2014-00315 {RGP
NAE-2014-00491 RGP
NAE-2014-00497 {RGP
NAE-2014-00499 RGP
NAE-2014-00501 {RGP
NAE-2014-00504 RGP
NAE-2014-00505 {RGP
NAE-2014-00506 RGP
NAE-2014-00508 {RGP
NAE-2013-01470 RGP
NAE-2013-02608 {RGP
NAE-2014-00083 RGP
NAE-2014-00108 {RGP
NAE-2014-00494 RGP
NAE-2014-00496 {RGP
NAE-2014-00510 RGP
NAE-2014-00513 {RGP
NAE-2013-01587 RGP
NAE-2014-00152 {RGP
NAE-2014-00034 RGP
NAE-2012-00731 {RGP
NAE-2014-00467 RGP
NAE-2014-00030 {RGP
NAE-2013-00553 RGP
NAE-2014-00202 {RGP
NAE-2014-00216 RGP
NAE-2010-01776 {RGP
NAE-2005-02287 RGP
NAE-2014-00530 {RGP
NAE-2014-00531 RGP
NAE-2014-00532 {RGP
NAE-2014-00535 RGP

;Central Maine Power Company
NSTAR Electric Corp
{Judith Evans

Timothy & Amy Tyson
2Mary T. Bartlett & Edmund

Eric and Jennifer Simon
;Town of Salem

Central Maine Power Co
ECqumbia and Ralph Guarina (2013-02884)
CTDOT-Rt. 1 & SR 122
}CTDOT-Bridge #02190, RT 17
CTDOT-Bridge #00548, Rt. 7
;CT Light & Power

Fatherland Family Trust
iRobert Gendron

Young Drive LLC,
2Brian Wells

CTDOT-reconstruct Rt 31-State Proj# 32-130
IWBTSCC LP, Rye, NH

Henry W. Comstock Jr.

EJohn and Wilma Kassakian

Base Hill Cooperative Inc

2Susan Mccullough Rev Trust

Black Point Beach Association
;Genevieve / Richard Nicols
California Fields LLC

iPauI Agatiello

Water Street Land, LLC-Natick Pond Dam Hydroelectric
2Donna Sue Wells

Ragged Mountain Recreation Center
;Jennifer/ Robert Brennan

Barbara Marks

iPeter W. Francisco

Peter W. Francisco

2Smugglers Notch Resort

RTG Corporation/Ridgewood Estates
IVT AOT/Rutland

Edwin F Butler, Jr.

EVT AOT/Wardsboro

NSTAR Electric & Gas

ECumberIand

Norfolk

:Merrimack

Fairfield

iLincoln

Knox

ERockingham

Oxford

iBeIknap

New Haven

:Middlesex

Fairfield

:New Haven

Grafton

iHiIIsborough

Strafford

iBelknap

Tolland

ERockingham

Barnstable

iBarnstabIe

Cheshire

iBelknap

New London

ECheshire

Merrimack

iBristoI

Kent

tFairfield

Knox

iCarroll

New Haven

iSagadahoc

Sagadahoc

‘Lamoille

Cumberland

ERuﬂand

Hancock

iWindham

Middlesex

IME
MA
INH
cT
IME
ME
INH
ME
INH
cT
fcr
cT
fcr
NH
INH
NH
INH
cT
INH
MA
IMA
NH
INH
cT
INH
NH
IRI
RI

ME
INH
cr
IME
ME
vt
ME
vt
ME

MA

ﬂ 5»Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
5-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 5—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
6-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
3 6-Mar-14:Issued With Special Conditions
6-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
i 6»Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
6-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 7—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
7-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
3 7-Mar-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
7-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
i 7»Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
7-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 7—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
7-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
3 7-Mar-14:Issued Without Special Conditions
10-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
i 10—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
10-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
j 10—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
10-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
3 10-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
10-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
i 10—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
11-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 11—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
11-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
3 11-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
11-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
i 11—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
11-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 12—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
12-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
3 12-Mar-14:Issued With Special Conditions
12-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
i 12—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
12-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 12—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
12-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-00536 ﬂRGP ;New England Power Company d/b/a National Grid EWorcester ;MA ﬂ 12—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00537 RGP National Park Service, Cape Cod National Seashore Barnstable MA  12-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00538 {RGP {Mass Electric Co. d/b/a/ Natinal Grid iPlymouth IMA i 12-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00284 RGP John Light Chittenden VT 13-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00341 3RGP 2Town of Ludlow {Windsor 2VT 3 13-Mar-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-01628 RGP CTDOT-replace Bridge #02781-Rt. 184 New London  CT 14-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

NAE-2014-00171 iRGP ;Sara Ann Auerbach ENew Haven ;CT i 14—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00189 RGP Robert Wharton, Il New London  CT 14-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

NAE-2014-00336 {RGP {Town of Stratford Fairfield fcT i 14-Mar-14ilIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00337 RGP Town of Stratford Fairfield CcT 14-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00361 3RGP 2Town of Stratford iFairfield 2CT 3 14-Mar-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2004-00965 RGP Plymouth County Mosquito Control Plymouth MA  14-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00552 iRGP ;Michael and Barbara McGinnis EChittenden ;VT i 14—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-01570 RGP Brentwood Route 125 LLC (2013-01501) Rockingham NH 17-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

NAE-2014-00162 {RGP {Town of Plymouth iWindsor VT i 17-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-00163 RGP Benjamin Chamberlin Realty LLC dba Bridge Marina Essex MA  17-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

NAE-2014-00340 3RGP 2RHTL Partners, LLC !Washington 2VT 3 17-Mar-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00388 RGP VT AOT/Burke Caledonia \) 17-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

NAE-2014-00455 iRGP ;EC Builders ECumberIand ;ME i 17—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2002-02264 SP William Dodge Cumberland ME 17-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

NAE-2010-02266 {RGP {Greenport Consulting, Inc. iPlymouth IMA i 17-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00554 RGP NSTAR Electric and Gas Norfolk MA  17-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00555 3RGP 2NSTAR Electric & Gas iNorfolk 2MA 3 17-Mar-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00557 RGP Michael Miller Orange VT 17-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00559 iRGP ;VT AOT/Waitsfield EWashington ;VT i 17—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00561 RGP Town of Waitsfield Washington VT 17-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00023 {RGP {Richard Harper iWashington  {RI | 18-Mar-14ilssued With Special Conditions

NAE-2014-00264 RGP Town of Groton New London  CT 18-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02547 3RGP 2Town of Groton-Spicer Park :New London 2CT 3 18-Mar-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00321 RGP Jonathan Z. Cohen Waldo ME 18-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

NAE-2014-00338 iRGP ;Town of Jamestown ENewport ;RI i 18—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions

NAE-2008-00413 RGP Estate of Jay Capuano Hampden MA  18-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00566 {RGP {Yankee Gas Fairfield fcT i 18-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02364 RGP Charlestown Maritime Center, LLC Suffolk MA  18-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-1990-00440 3RGP 2Four Mile River Marina, Inc :New London 2CT 3 18-Mar-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00568 RGP Carol Abbott New London  CT 18-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00298 iRGP ;City of Saco EYork ;ME i 19—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02144 RGP MassDOT-Highway Division Suffolk MA 19-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

NAE-2014-00574 {RGP {Town of Westport Fairfield fcT i 19-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00575 RGP Barbara Wales Fairfield CT 19-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2013-02715 {RGP
NAE-2014-00578 RGP
NAE-2014-00579 {RGP
NAE-2014-00581 RGP
NAE-2014-00592 {RGP
NAE-2009-01265 RGP
NAE-2013-00686 {RGP
NAE-2007-01270 RGP
NAE-2013-02302 {RGP
NAE-2014-00489 RGP
NAE-2014-00598 {RGP
NAE-2011-01971 RGP
NAE-2013-02251 {RGP
NAE-2014-00356 RGP
NAE-2014-00408 {RGP
NAE-2014-00435 RGP
NAE-2014-00436 {RGP
NAE-2014-00437 RGP
NAE-2014-00438 {RGP
NAE-2014-00607 RGP
NAE-2014-00608 RGP
NAE-2014-00609 RGP
NAE-2014-00611 {RGP
NAE-2014-00613 RGP
NAE-2013-01235 {RGP
NAE-2013-01476 RGP
NAE-2013-02215 {RGP
NAE-2014-00614 RGP
NAE-2014-00580 {RGP
NAE-2014-00577 RGP
NAE-2005-02676 {RGP
NAE-2014-00148 RGP
NAE-2014-00275 {RGP
NAE-2014-00384 RGP
NAE-2004-01062 {RGP
NAE-2012-01790 RGP
NAE-2014-00594 {RGP
NAE-2013-00754 RGP
NAE-2011-01324 {RGP
NAE-2013-00201 RGP

;Andrew Bentley

NSTAR Electric

INSTAR Electric

Bryan and Stephanie Vadeboncoeur
2Simon Edwardes

Town of Dennis

IVT AOT/Marlboro Bridge 48

Riverside Basin Marina

EJames M. and Maureen P. Corry/Francis K. and Susan R. White
Philip King

2Town of Harwich, MA

James Tobin

IVT AOT/Woodstock

Town of Brattleboro

EME DOT Kennebunkport

Frank Peasley

2Frank Peasley

Frank Peasley

;Frank Peasley

ME DOT Somerville

ECentraI Maine Power Company
Central Maine Power Company
2Centra| Maine Power Company
Central Maine Power Company

{seal Rock, LLC

City of Groton-Pollution Abatement Facility
EStephen Joyce

Robert And Carla Mazza

2Eric Matzen and Lawrence Costello
Mary and Steve Murphy

;Spicer's Marina

Heritage Foundation of RI-Blithe World Mansion
EWarwick Sewer Authority

VT AOT/Ripton

2Wetmore‘s Marina

Town of Wardsboro

;Vermont Fish and Wildlife Department
Gordon Fraser Nantucket, MA
iTheodore H. Lanbrecht

Matthew Herr Herr Oyster Farm

EFairfieId

Bristol

iBristoI

Bristol

‘Nantucket

Barnstable

EWindham

Middlesex

iPIymouth

Fairfield

:Barnstable

Fairfield

EWindsor

Windham

iYork

Hancock

*Hancock

Hancock

EHancock

Lincoln

iCumberIand

Cumberland

*York

Cumberland

EFairfieId

New London

iNew London

Chittenden

:Dukes

Dukes

ENew London

Bristol

iKent

Addison

:Middlesex

Windham

EWashington

Nantucket

iNantucket

Nantucket

fcr
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
vt
cT
IMA
cT
IMA
cT
vt
VT
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
fcr
cT
fcr
VT
IMA
MA
fcr
RI
IRI
VT
fcr
VT
vt
MA
IMA
MA

ﬂ 19—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
19-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 19—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
19-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
3 19-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
20-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
i 20—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
21-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
j 21—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
21-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
3 21-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
21-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
i 24—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
24-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 24—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
24-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
3 24-Mar-14i1ssued With Special Conditions
24-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
i 24—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
24-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 24—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
24-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
3 24-Mar-14i1ssued Without Special Conditions
24-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
i 25—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
25-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions
j 25—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
25-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
3 25-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
25-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
i 25—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
26-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 26—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
26-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
3 26-Mar-14i1ssued With Special Conditions
26-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
i 26—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
26-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
j 26—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
26-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2013-00834 {RGP
NAE-2014-00382 RGP
NAE-2014-00146 {RGP
NAE-2014-00630 RGP
NAE-2014-00632 {RGP
NAE-2014-00624 RGP
NAE-2013-02499 {RGP
NAE-2013-02763 RGP
NAE-2014-00102 {RGP
NAE-2014-00085 RGP
NAE-2014-00229 {RGP
NAE-2014-00230 RGP
NAE-2014-00403 {RGP
NAE-2014-00421 RGP
NAE-2014-00422 {RGP
NAE-2014-00423 RGP
NAE-2014-00446 {RGP
NAE-2014-00447 RGP
NAE-2014-00452 {RGP
NAE-2014-00453 RGP
NAE-2014-00454 {RGP
NAE-2014-00492 RGP
NAE-2014-00516 {RGP
NAE-2014-00101 RGP
NAE-2012-01049 {RGP
NAE-2014-00541 RGP
NAE-2014-00546 RGP
NAE-2014-00576 RGP
NAE-2014-00582 {RGP

;LAR Property Management, LLC Rita Roberto
Greenbriar Estates

{CTDOT-Rt. 4

Vermont Electric Cooperative, Inc.

2City of Rutland

NH DOT - Bath M204

;Kenneth M. Cowden

Leicester & Joan Johnston

iBrian Beal, UM Machias

Brunswick

IME DOT Oxford, WIN 19268.00

ME DOT Lewiston, WIN 17874.00

{ME DOT Bowdoin

Phil Gray

{Phil Gray

Phil Gray

2Mark Green LPAS

Mark Green LPA6

;Vermont Telephone Company, Inc.
Vermont Telephone Company, Inc.
EVermont Telephone Company, Inc.
Joshua Stoll

2Hospice of Southern Maine

Ocean Renewable Power Company, LLC
;Hopgood Bixby Shore Family Trust (Richard D. Hopgood, Trustee)
John Testa (2012-2712)

EWaterside Edge 1, LLC

Thomas Ellis

2Fami|y Dollar Sabattus

1Essex

York

iHartford

Grand Isle

‘Rutland

Grafton

iPlymouth

Barnstable

iCumberIand

Cumberland

:Oxford

Androscoggin

ESagadahoc

Cumberland

iCumberIand

Cumberland

:Cumberland

Cumberland

EChittenden

Bennington

iCaIedonia

Sagadahoc

:Cumberland

Washington

iCarroll

Hillsborough

iYork

York

{Androscoggin

IMA
ME
fcr
VT
vt
NH
IMA
MA
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
vt
VT
fvr
ME
IME
ME
INH
NH
IME
ME
IME

ﬂ 26—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
27-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions

j 27—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
27-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions

3 27-Mar-14i1ssued Without Special Conditions
27-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions

i 28—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
28-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

j 28—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
28-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

3 28-Mar-14ilssued With Special Conditions
28-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

i 28—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
28-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

j 28—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
28-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

3 28-Mar-14ilssued With Special Conditions
28-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

i 28—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
28-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions

j 28—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
28-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

3 28-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
31-Mar-14 Issued With Special Conditions

i 31—Mar—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
31-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions

j 31—Mar—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
31-Mar-14 Issued Without Special Conditions

3 31-Mar-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
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